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Our November meeting took place at the Brillhart Pumping Station.
Huge thanks to The York Water Company for the interesting and
informative tour!
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Last Month’s Function

York was once again serenaded by whistle-master and ESOY member Don Ryan on Christmas
Eve. The steam whistle concert has happened since 1925 with Don being at the helm for 67
years. The 25 minute concert took place at the former Metso Minerals building, now owned by
Think Loud, at 240 Arch Street.

Our Next Function

ESOY Annual Oyster Feed

CANCELED

Due to the current rise in COVID-19 cases, we have decided to cancel this year’s Oyster Feed.
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2021/2022 Board of Directors

PRESIDENT ...t e Nikolaus Fritz, P.E.

Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com
TREASURER.......cccciiiiiiiiriirirr e Jon A. Seitz, P.E.

Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com
DIRECTOR. ...t s rnr e neas Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E.

Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@gtaeng.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiri v rarr e ra e eaaenaeas James Gleba, P.E.

Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com
DIRECTOR......ciiiiiiiiri vt raer e rasa e enaeas John Yankowski, Jr.

Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com
DIRECTOR......cciieieiiitrrr e e Jan L. Wagner

Phone: 741-8338, E-mail: janwag40@gmail.com
DIRECTOR.....c.itiiiiiiiinrrr e Joanne Wilkes

Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu
DIRECTOR. ... e e e e e Kathy Conley

Phone: 854-3910, E-mail: kconley@rgsassociates.com
DIRECTOR......coiiiiviri e rrrer e rn e nenaeas Steve Metzler, P.E.

Phone: 718-2961, E-mail: stevem@yorkwater.com




Our Corporate Members
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ENGINEERING CORP

Meeting Dates

September 20, 2021

Program: Joint meeting with PSPE

Tour of York w/ Royal Square Development
Time: 5:00

October 25, 2021
Program: Tour of Knowledge Park
Time: 5:00

November 22, 2021

Program: Tour of Brillhart Pumping Station
Time: 5:00

anuary 15, 2022

Program: Annual Oyster Feed
CANCELED

ENGINEERS * PLANNERS ¢ DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS
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ASSOCIATES

February 21, 2022
Program: Joint meeting with PSPE
Tour of JLS Automation

March 21, 2022

Program: Tour of Penn Waste Recycling Center
Time: 5:00

April 18, 2022
Program: Tour of South County Brewing
Time: TBD

May 23, 2022

Larry Moore Memorial Golf Outing
Place: Briarwood Golf Course
Time: 11:30 shotgun

June 24, 2022
Engineering Night at the Revs !

The Engineering Society

of York

P.O. Box 1095
York, PA 17405

Society Website

WWW.TESQOY.ORG

Newsletter Editor - Nik Fritz

Comments & ideas welcome.


https://tesoy.org/

